





## ELECT GRAVANTI

## ELECT

## Councilman — North Las Vegas

- ★ Dedicated family man with five children.
- ★ Deputy Constable in North Las Vegas 8 years.
- ★ Vice President Democratic Club, North Las Vegas Township.
- \* Past Vice President and Secretary of North Las Vegas Optimist Club.
- ★ Vice President of Boxers Hall of Fame.
- ★ President of National Veteran Boxers Association Ring #53.
- \* Active supporter and Chapter Member of Muscular Dystrophy Association.
- ★ Member of North Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce.
- ★ Member of the A.A.U.
- ★ Grand Marshall of the 1980 Christmas Parade.
- ★ Member of Independent Auto Dealers Association of Nevada.
- ★ Member of Nevada Constable and Lawman's Association.
- ★ Chairman Mayor's Advisory Committee 4 years.
- ★ Honorary Grand Marshal Society of San Gennaro of Nevada

TONY GRAVANTI is committed to serving the youth of his community. He also believes the community must be alert to the growing needs of an expanding population:

Recruit new industries to locate in North Las Vegas
Plan for the best in Parks, Recreation and Housing
Tony - A man of his word - promises to work toward more police on the street -- more
firemen are needed -- repair and maintenance of our streets a must.

PLEASE VOTE -- JUNE 2
IF TRANSPORTATION IS NEEDED -- CALL 643-8548 -- 649-1000 -- 649-2000